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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W108-1-1 1713.14

㎡W108-1-2 225.00

㎡W108-1-3 225.00

㎡W108-1-4 230.35

㎡W108-2-1 180.00

㎡W108-2-2 163.70

㎡W108-2-3 343.70

地番名 地積

㎡W108-5-1 184.70

㎡W108-5-2 184.70

㎡W108-5-3 184.70

㎡W108-5-4 184.70

㎡W108-6-1 596.72

㎡W108-6-2 538.50

㎡合計 4954.91

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W108-1 -96806.851 -3014.491
W108-2 -96808.276 -3017.131
W108-3 -96841.567 -3027.119
W108-4 -96844.207 -3025.693
W108-21 -96861.136 -2968.743
W108-25 -96866.159 -2951.848
W108-26 -96874.453 -2923.946
W108-27 -96837.070 -2912.833
W108-28 -96828.776 -2940.735
W108-31 -96823.753 -2957.631
W108-34 -96877.152 -2914.867
W108-35 -96839.769 -2903.754
W108-36 -96855.761 -2918.390
W108-37 -96858.460 -2909.311
W108-38 -96861.159 -2900.231

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W108-41 -96848.426 -2946.577
W108-42 -96856.720 -2918.675
W108-43 -96825.595 -3022.327
W108-44 -96835.934 -2987.546
W108-45 -96853.954 -2992.903
W108-46 -96847.134 -3015.847
W108-47 -96850.544 -3004.375
W108-48 -96832.524 -2999.018
W108-49 -96829.113 -3010.490
W108-56 -96833.542 -2960.541
W108-57 -96838.565 -2943.645
W108-58 -96842.445 -2963.187
W108-59 -96847.467 -2946.292
W109-1 -96842.468 -2894.675
W109-2 -96879.851 -2905.788
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-1-1

W108-1 -96806.851 15.477 -3014.491 -59.500 -46654.876119 5760055.906376 241-37-39 135-04-19 3.000

W108-2 -96808.276 -18.744 -3017.131 -7.836 56553.061084 758550.804827 196-41-58 135-04-19 18.081

W108-43 -96825.595 -27.657 -3022.327 29.586 83589.660707 -2864634.063673 106-33-20 89-51-22 36.285

W108-44 -96835.934 -28.360 -2987.546 29.424 84726.419544 -2849311.787898 196-33-20 270-00-00 18.800

W108-45 -96853.954 -25.202 -2992.903 18.802 75428.235509 -1821078.570014 106-33-20 90-00-00 25.204

W108-21 -96861.136 30.201 -2968.743 35.272 -89659.482603 -3416478.720748 16-33-20 90-00-00 39.000

W108-31 -96823.753 54.286 -2957.631 -45.748 -160556.733920 4429470.146930 286-33-20 90-00-00 59.320

合計 倍面積

面  積

3426.284201 -3426.284201 199.690

1713.1421008 1713.1421008



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-1-2

W108-44 -96835.934 21.431 -2987.546 -6.115 -64025.696817 592155.743289 286-33-20 90-00-00 11.968

W108-48 -96832.524 -14.610 -2999.018 -16.829 43816.856248 1629585.087666 196-33-20 90-00-00 18.800

W108-47 -96850.544 -21.431 -3004.375 6.115 64386.354799 -592245.086507 106-33-20 90-00-00 11.968

W108-45 -96853.954 14.610 -2992.903 16.829 -43727.513030 -1629945.745648 16-33-20 90-00-00 18.800

合計 倍面積

面  積

450.001200 -450.001200 61.536

225.0006000 225.0006000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-1-3

W108-48 -96832.524 21.431 -2999.018 -6.115 -64271.551153 592134.888549 286-33-20 90-00-00 11.968

W108-49 -96829.113 -14.610 -3010.490 -16.829 43984.466415 1629527.696740 196-33-20 90-00-00 18.800

W108-46 -96847.134 -21.431 -3015.847 6.115 64632.209135 -592224.231767 106-33-20 90-00-00 11.968

W108-47 -96850.544 14.610 -3004.375 16.829 -43895.123197 -1629888.354722 16-33-20 90-00-00 18.800

合計 倍面積

面  積

450.001200 -450.001200 61.536

225.0006000 225.0006000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-1-4

W108-49 -96829.113 21.539 -3010.490 -6.480 -64844.167871 627469.369139 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.349

W108-43 -96825.595 -12.454 -3022.327 -16.629 37639.965249 1610114.402515 196-41-58 90-08-38 16.676

W108-3 -96841.567 -18.612 -3027.119 -3.366 56341.889720 325998.000444 151-37-39 134-55-41 3.000

W108-4 -96844.207 -5.567 -3025.693 11.272 16843.021904 -1091636.221619 106-33-20 134-55-41 10.272

W108-46 -96847.134 15.094 -3015.847 15.203 -45520.007605 -1472406.251877 16-33-20 90-00-00 18.800

合計 倍面積

面  積

460.701397 -460.701397 61.097

230.3506990 230.3506990



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-2-1

W108-28 -96828.776 14.811 -2940.735 -13.985 -43556.256435 1354188.043503 286-33-20 90-00-00 17.626

W108-31 -96823.753 -4.767 -2957.631 -19.805 14097.633690 1917617.180011 196-33-20 90-00-00 10.212

W108-56 -96833.542 -14.811 -2960.541 13.985 43849.598670 -1354254.705268 106-33-20 90-00-00 17.626

W108-57 -96838.565 4.767 -2943.645 19.805 -14030.971924 -1917910.522246 16-33-20 90-00-00 10.212

合計 倍面積

面  積

360.003999 -360.003999 55.676

180.0020000 180.0020000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-2-2

W108-56 -96833.542 -3.880 -2960.541 -19.542 11487.183014 1892294.755290 196-33-20 90-00-00 9.288

W108-58 -96842.445 -13.925 -2963.187 14.249 41262.128898 -1379897.852963 106-33-20 90-00-00 17.626

W108-59 -96847.467 3.880 -2946.292 19.542 -11431.895927 -1892566.872201 16-33-20 90-00-00 9.288

W108-57 -96838.565 13.925 -2943.645 -14.249 -40990.011987 1379842.565876 286-33-20 90-00-00 17.626

合計 倍面積

面  積

327.403998 -327.403998 53.828

163.7019991 163.7019991



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-2-3

W108-58 -96842.445 -13.669 -2963.187 -22.452 40503.908277 2174272.804803 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-21 -96861.136 -23.714 -2968.743 11.339 70400.348026 -1098305.715707 106-33-20 90-00-00 17.626

W108-25 -96866.159 13.669 -2951.848 22.452 -40348.915468 -2174805.219992 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-59 -96847.467 23.714 -2946.292 -11.339 -69867.932837 1098150.722898 286-33-20 90-00-00 17.626

合計 倍面積

面  積

687.407998 -687.407998 74.252

343.7039991 343.7039991



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-5-1

W108-35 -96839.769 21.390 -2903.754 -3.523 -62112.471932 341158.245582 286-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-27 -96837.070 -15.992 -2912.833 -14.636 46583.451558 1417268.040570 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-36 -96855.761 -21.390 -2918.390 3.523 62425.533180 -341214.585749 106-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-37 -96858.460 15.992 -2909.311 14.636 -46527.111391 -1417581.101818 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

369.401415 -369.401415 57.944

184.7007077 184.7007077



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-5-2

W109-1 -96842.468 21.390 -2894.675 -3.523 -61918.263027 341167.753780 286-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-35 -96839.769 -15.992 -2903.754 -14.636 46438.251700 1417307.541420 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-37 -96858.460 -21.390 -2909.311 3.523 62231.324275 -341224.093947 106-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-38 -96861.159 15.992 -2900.231 14.636 -46381.911533 -1417620.602668 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

369.401415 -369.401415 57.944

184.7007077 184.7007077



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-5-3

W109-2 -96879.851 15.992 -2905.788 14.636 -46470.771512 -1417894.163067 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-38 -96861.159 21.390 -2900.231 -3.523 -62037.115659 341233.611831 286-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-37 -96858.460 -15.992 -2909.311 -14.636 46527.111682 1417581.101818 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-34 -96877.152 -21.390 -2914.867 3.523 62350.176908 -341289.952001 106-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

合計 倍面積

面  積

369.401418 -369.401418 57.944

184.7007095 184.7007095



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-5-4

W108-26 -96874.453 -21.390 -2923.946 3.523 62544.385816 -341280.434115 106-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-34 -96877.152 15.992 -2914.867 14.636 -46615.971371 -1417854.662216 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

W108-37 -96858.460 21.390 -2909.311 -3.523 -62231.324566 341224.093947 286-33-20 90-00-00 9.472

W108-36 -96855.761 -15.992 -2918.390 -14.636 46672.311539 1417541.600967 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

369.401417 -369.401417 57.944

184.7007087 184.7007087



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-6-1

W108-42 -96856.720 11.356 -2918.675 33.743 -33143.688843 -3268256.411349 16-33-20 90-00-00 20.500

W108-27 -96837.070 27.944 -2912.833 -22.061 -81397.200093 2136285.338215 286-33-20 90-00-00 29.109

W108-28 -96828.776 -11.356 -2940.735 -33.743 33394.203279 3267313.479788 196-33-20 90-00-00 20.500

W108-41 -96848.426 -27.944 -2946.577 22.061 82340.131654 -2136535.852651 106-33-20 90-00-00 29.109

合計 倍面積

面  積

1193.445997 -1193.445997 99.218

596.7229987 596.7229987



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W108-6-2

W108-41 -96848.426 -9.439 -2946.577 -33.173 27811.419348 3212781.348446 196-33-20 90-00-00 18.500

W108-25 -96866.159 -26.027 -2951.848 22.631 76828.214942 -2192132.343066 106-33-20 90-00-00 29.109

W108-26 -96874.453 9.439 -2923.946 33.173 -27597.819914 -3213644.755010 16-33-20 90-00-00 18.500

W108-42 -96856.720 26.027 -2918.675 -22.631 -75964.808378 2191918.743632 286-33-20 90-00-00 29.109

合計 倍面積

面  積

1077.005998 -1077.005998 95.218

538.5029990 538.5029990


